
MORADABAD BAREILLY EXPRESSWAY LIMITED

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)

The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai- 400051
Tel.: +91 022-26533333, Facsimile: +91 022-26523979, CIN: U45208MH2010PLC198737

mail: itnl.projectbids@itnlindia.com, Web: www.itnlindia.com

Moradabad Bareilly Expressway Limited intends to invite tender for following works through Offline 
mode for Moradabad – Bareilly Section of NH 24 from Km from Km 148.000 to Km 262.000 in the 
State of Uttar Pradesh stretch developed by Moradabad - Bareilly Expressway Limited.
1. Milling and Bituminous Overlay Work 

(Tentative Quantities of Proposed works: - Milling – 3,20,000 Sqm, BC – 13,050 Cum)
2. Microsurfacing & Other Road Work i.e. Pavement Marking, Supply & Installation of Raised 

Pavement Markers, Painting of Kerb / Crash Barrier / Separators
(Tentative Quantities of Proposed works:-  Microsurfacing – 2,60,000 Sqm, Pavement 
Marking– 32,500 Sqm, Painting of Kerb / Crash Barrier / Separators – 71,500 Sqm, Supply & 
Installation of Raised Pavement Markers – 14,450 No.)

Separate Bid documents for both of the above works may be downloaded from the website 
www.itnlindia.com from February 19, 2021 (11:00 Hrs) to February 26, 2021 (18:00 Hrs). 
Interested bidders must submit separate Bid/s for above work/s on or before February 27, 2021 
(11:00 Hrs) to email id: itnl.projectbids@itnlindia.com, via soft copy mode and hard copy to be sent 
to MBEL office address as mentioned in RFP. All the particulars and amendments related to this NIT can 
be viewed on the above said website. Interested agencies/firms may submit their bid/s as per eligibility 
criteria stated in respective tender document. All the bids heavy in size can be submitted via link.

MBEL/ADM/NEW/2021/MMR-1                                             February 19, 2021

Authorized Signatory
Moradabad Bareilly Expressway Limited


